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CONNECTOR CODE ANALYSIS - LIFE SAFETY

CONNECTOR FIRE RATINGS - LIFESAFETY

CONNECTOR FIRE RATINGS - BUILDING CODE

CONNECTOR CODE ANALYSIS - BUILDING CODE |

NFPA 101 2003 - CONSTRUCTION: | (332), OCCUPANCY: NEW HEALTHCARE

NFPA 101 2003 - NEW HEALTHCARE, FULLY SPRINKLERED *

BOCA 1999 - TABLE 602 CONSTRUCTION TYPE 1B

BOCA 1999 - CONSTRUCTION: TYPE 1B, OCCUPANCY: |-2

General Notes:

LIFE SAFETY [EGEND

1. RATED PARTITIONS ARE INDICATED AS FOLLOWS:

1HR FIRE RATED PARTITION

2HR FIRE RATED PARTITION
NON—RATED SMOKE RESISTANT

1HR SMOKE BARRIER

PARTITION

2HR RATED FIRE AND SMOKE BARRIER
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SECTIONAL KEY

EXISTING RICHARDS BUILDING
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EXISTING L.L. BEAN BUILDING !
r——————— —— — — — -+
\ N
NEW GARAGE NEW ELEVATOR F*f*f*f*f*ffnﬁ
STAIR TOWER F———————— — — — — B
MACH RM — 4 FLR | -
HELIPORT HEUPORT - 3 AIR| NEW F—m - — — — 4
Lo&Y — 2 AR BRINGE NEW CONNECTOR |
LOBBY — 1 FLR ]
GROUND FLOOR LOBBY — GRD FLR CONNECTOR — GROUND FLOOR
BASEMENT LOBBY — BMNT FIR CONNECTOR — BASEMENT FLOOR
SUB LEVEL 1 LOBBY — LVL B
SUB LEVEL 2 LOBBY — LVL B2 MACCESS ROAD Ipiee yaulT - LWL B
SUB LEVEL 3 LOBBY — LVL B3
SUB LEVEL 4 LOBBY — LVL B4
SUB LEVEL 5 LOBBY — LVL B5
CONGRESS ST |SUB LEVEL 6

SECTION | SECTION ITEM FIRE ITEM FIRE secTion | SECTION
DESCRIPTION | REQUIREMENT COMMENTS DESCRIPTION RATING COMMENTS DESCRIPTION RATING COMMENTS DESCRIPTION REQUIREMENT COMMENTS
6.1.5 CLASSIFICATION OF CHAPTER 18 NEW HEALTHCARE OCCUPANCIES _
CLASSIFICAT EXTERIOR. BEARING WALLS 3 Hps, sv);{EgIOR LOADBEARING 3 hRs. 302.1, 308.3 | USE GROUP |-2 INSTITUTIONAL ADDITION OF A LINK TO HOSPITAL FACILITIES
18.1.1.4 ADDITIONS CHAPTER 18 NEW HEALTHCARE OCCUPANCIES Y ————— EXTERIOR WALLS SECTION 603~ | CONSTRUCTION 1B EXISTING AND NEW ADDITION
18.1.6.4 CONSTRUCTION TYPE | 1(332) (SEE FIRE RATINGS TABLE) SUPPORTING MORE THAN NON—LOADBEARING (WITH 2 Rs TABLE 602 CLASSIFICATION
LIMITATIONS ONE FLOOR —3_Hrs. 05" FIRE SEPARATION) | e GROSS AREA PER NOT LAITED in i n r
18.1.7 OCCUPANT LOAD TABLE 7.3.1.2 2,165 SF SUB—BASEMENT TUNNEL, /100 = 22 (SUB—BSMNT (WITH GREATER THAN GROSS AREA PER NOT LIMITED t
(112 PEOPLE TOTAL TUNNEL) g‘JEgg’RﬁlﬁgAgwg FV{‘(\)%RS 5'—10' FIRE SEPARATION) | —1—HRS. FLOOR a e e Ca e e
FOR CONNECTOR ALL 604 SF UTILITY ROOM, /300 = 2 (UTILITY ROON) ONLY 2 hrs, FIRE ENCLOSURE OF EXITS | _2_HRS. SUB-LEVEL 1 5311 SE. Pkg F - Garage / Vault / Conn / Heliport
LEVELS) 2,542 SF ELEC. VAULT, /300 = 9 (ELECTRIC VAULT) OTHER NONBEARING 0 BASEMENT 2.921 SF. _
221 SF BASEMENT LEVEL, /100 = 23(BASEMENT LEVEL) | COLUMNS SUPPORTNG 3 s, PARTITIONS 0 _Hgs. GROUND LEVEL 5586 S Portland, ME MMC Project No. 21845
5,586 SF GROUND FLOOR, /100 = 56 (GROUND LEVEL) COLUMNS, OR BEARING - INTERIOR LOAD BEARING 3 EXPOSED STRUCTURAL MEMBERS ARE TO RECEIVE TABLE 503 FLOOR ALLOWED — BASE ~ [NOT LIMITED
NOTE: THE CONNECTOR PORTION OF (TABLE 7.3.3.1 ) LEVEL COMPONENTS, HEALTH CARE, SPRINKLERED (.02) WALLS WALLS, PARTITIONS, COLUMNS| —2—HRS. | INTUMESCENT PAINT BASED ON UL DESIGN X-650 TO (AREA LIMITATION) (0 ADJUSTENTS Drawing Title
THIS PROJECT IS TO REMAIN_VACANT CAPACITY FACTORS) | STAIRWAYS, HEALTH CARE SPRINKLERED (.03) AND FRAMING SUPPORTING A MINIMUM RATING OF 3—HRS. — REDUCTION OF AREA
T THE COMPLETION OF THE. W BEAMS, GIRDERS, TRUSSES, | _3 s, | EXPOSED STRUCTURAL MEMBERS ARE TO RECENVE CORE THAN. ONE FLOOR _ADJUSTED AREA ALLOWED CONNECTOR
AND ARCHES SUPPORTING | — INTUMESCENT PAINT BASED ON UL DESIGN X—-650 TO
CHARLES STREFT FACILITY. ALLOWED
MORE THAN ONE FLOOR A MINIMUM RATING OF 3—HRS. SUPPORTING ONE FLOOR OR | 5 —ACTUAL AREA PROVIDED SU B— LEVEI_ 1
TRAVEL DISTANCES COLUMNS, SOPPORTING ONE |2 iyes, ROOF ONLY ' TABLE 503 | HEIGHT LIMITATIONS NOT LIMITED LIFE SAFETY PLAN
TRAVEL ALLOWED PROVIDED| COMMENTS SEAVS. GIRDERS. TRUSSES STRUCTURAL MEMBERS 2 HRs. TABLE OCCUPANCY PER FLOOR 2,165 SF TUNNEL/100 = 22
MAX , : | 2 SUPPORTING WALL -
: AND ARCHES SUPPORTING | —<—HRS. 1008.1.2 SUBLEVEL 53 604 SF UTILITY ROOM,/300 = 2
LOCATION "X 200" BOCA Sef pLans |EXT ACCESS TRAVEL, TABLE 10065 REMOTE POINT TO NEAREST EXIT | ONE FLOOR ONLY FLOOR CONSTRUCTION 2 RS BASEMENT 93 gggf g? Ek’;%M Q’Q?L[é 358/1;09 ’s P.-__—
T0 EXIT ’ INCLUDING BEAMS ' GROUND FLOOR 56 ’ =
200" NFPA NFPA 101 18.2.6.2.3 EXIT TRAVEL FROM ANY POINT TO EXIT FLOOR CONSTRUCTION 2 HRS. — 5,586 SF GROUND FLOOR/100 = 56 o g 16 3 64’
4 ROOF CONSTRUCTION -2 HRS. TABLE 1010.2 | NUMBER OF EXITS REQUIRED
ROOF CONSTRUCTION 12 Hrs. INCLUDING BEAMS, SUB—LEVEL ‘ 2 2 issi
FRAMING AND ROOF DECK BASEMENT 9 5 Commission No. 4678 | Date Issued 08/26/04
EXTERIOR NONBEARING 0 _HRs. (15 OR) LESS TO LOWEST GROUND FLOOR 2 2 Scale 1/16" = 1'=0" | Sheet Number PKG—F
WALLS MEMBER
EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL o) 2;“"’" :’ 5 N/ :2
1/2 OF THE MAX; SEE PLANS |1006.4.1 REMOTENESS — EXITS OR EXIT ACCESS DOORS * INFORMATION TAKEN FROM 1999 NFPA 220 TABLE 3 -1 —REQUIRED MAX 2007 FT.. (MAX prov G 1 O 5 2
ENT SEPARATON| /2 OF THE WA —PROVIDED MAX 168" FT. (LONGEST) Filename 46786105-2.dwg .
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